Session 1
Session 2
Session 3
Session 4
Session 5
Session 6
Session 7

9/11-10/5
10/16-11/9
11/13-12/15
1/8-2/2
2/26-3/21
4/8-5/3
5/13-6/6

Colbert/MR
Soccer
Basketball
Volleyball

Indoor Soccer
Speed and Agility
Track

Flag Football

Evergreen/SH
Track

Volleyball

Indoor Soccer
Basketball

Speed and Agility
Flag Football
Soccer

Midway/Brentwood
Flag Football

Indoor Soccer
Volleyball
Basketball

Speed and Agility
Track

Soccer

Skyline/Prairie View
Flag Football

Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Volleyball

Speed and Agility
Soccer

Track

Farwell/Creekside
Track

Volleyball
Basketball

Indoor Soccer
Speed and Agility
Soccer

Flag Football



